eden Learning

For all Diagnostic Training — Specialists in MRI/CT

13-14 January
19-21 January

24-25 February
12-13 March
21 April

22 April

thc
12-13 May
19-21 May

2-3 June

8-9 September
15-17 September

29-30 Sept
thc

12-14 October
3-4 November

10 November

11 November

Introduction to CT
Intermediate CT course
Introduction to MRI

MR Cardiac course

Rad Assistants CT Study Day
Rad Assistants MRI Study Day

Cardiac CT Course
MR Safety

MRI The Inside Story
(Basic level)

Essentials of Veterinary CT

MR Safety live

MRI The Inside Story
(Intermediate Level)

Introduction to CT
Essentials of Veterinary MRI
Intermediate CT course
Introduction to MRI

Rad Assistants CT Study Day

Rad Assistants MRI Study Day

VAT TO BE ADDED TO ALL COURSE PRICES

Further information or to register:

E: info@edenlearning.co.uk

T: 07842827087

2 days
3 days
2 days
2 days
1 day
1 day

1 day
2 days
3 days

days

2 days
3 days

2 days
2 days
3 days
2 days
1 day

1 days

Online: www.edenlearning.co.uk

Online

Online
Online
Online
Online

Online

Online
Online

Online

Online

Live (London)

Online

Online
Online
Online
Online

Online

Online

£345
£555

£345
£225
£185
£185

tbc

£415
£565

£345

£465
£595

£345
£345
£555
£345
£185

£185

Eden Learning reserves the right to alter the course content, venues, dates without prior notification
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