

Iron Picture to Proton Tourist of Assort tourist of Assort

The 2026 CT and MRI course schedule

	2 S = NH			
13-14 January	Introduction to CT	2 days	Online	£345
19-21 January	Intermediate CT course	3 days	Online	£555
24-25 February	Introduction to MRI	2 days	Online	£345
12-13 March	MR Cardiac course	2 days	Online	£225
21 April	Rad Assistants CT Study Day	1 day	Online	£185
22 April	Rad Assistants MRI Study Day	1 day	Online	£185
tbc	Cardiac CT Course	1 day	Online	tbc
12-13 May	MR Safety	2 days	Online	£415
19-21 May	MRI The Inside Story (Basic level)	3 days	Online	£565
2-3 June	Essentials of Veterinary CT	days	Online	£345
8-9 September	MR Safety live	2 days	Live (London)	£465
15-17 September	MRI The Inside Story (Intermediate Level)	3 days	Online	£595
29-30 Sept	Introduction to CT	2 days	Online	£345
tbc	Essentials of Veterinary MRI	2 days	Online	£345
12-14 October	Intermediate CT course	3 days	Online	£555
3-4 November	Introduction to MRI	2 days	Online	£345
10 November	Rad Assistants CT Study Day	1 day	Online	£185
11 November	Rad Assistants MRI Study Day	1 days	Online	£185

VAT TO BE ADDED TO ALL COURSE PRICES